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FICHE PRODUIT
référence: 3040100625434

POUX GRAND - 82300 ST CIRQ
Tél: +33 563 63 94 69
Fax : +33 547 74 50 81

GX24Q2 MASTER PL-T 18w 4000K /840 4 pins

PHILIPS

Produit soumis al'éco-contribution

Caractéristiques

-Z1 - FAMILLE
Alimentation

Diametre

Fabricant

Gradable

packing hauteur
packing longueur
packing gte

Puissance
Température de couleur

Description

Lampes

Ballast Electronique
59

PHILIPS

Oui

14

23.3

12

18

4000

-Z4 - Technologie
Culot

Durée de vie
Flux

Longueur totale
packing largeur
packing poids
Poids

Teinte du verre

Fluocompacte
GX24q-2
8000

1200

114

17.7

1.3

0.095

Opale
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